MEETING DATES 2022

Date Meeting of :
Monday 3rd January New Years Day (Substitute day)

Monday 17th January

Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting at 7.30pm

Monday 24th January

Monday 7" February

Great Waltham Parish Council Finance and General Purposes @ 7.30pm

Great Waltham Parish Council Recreation @ 7.30pm

Monday 21th February

Weekend 12 - 13" March

Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting at 7.30pm

Great Waltham Village Clear up Spring - Other Villages and hamlets to arrange their
own suitable date and time.

Monday 21st March
End of Financial year
Monday 11th April

Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting at 7.30pm
End of Financial year

Great Waltham Parish Council Finance and General Purposes @ 7.30pm

Monday 2nd May

Friday 15th April Good Friday
Monday 18th April Easter Monday
Monday 25th April Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting at 7.30PM

Early Bank Holiday

Monday 23rd May

Great Waltham Parish Council AGM and Monthly Meeting @ 7.30PM

Monday 30th May

Great Waltham Parish Council Recreation @ 7.30pm

Thursday 2nd June Spring Bank Holiday
Friday 3rd June Platinum Jubilee Holida y

Monday 13th June

Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting at 7.30PM




|Monday 18th July

Great Waltham Parish Councijl Monthly Meeting at 7.30PM
Monday 25th July

Great Waltham Parish Council Finance and Generg| Purposes @ 7.30PM

Monday 8th August Great Waltham Parish Council Recreation @ 7.30pm

Monday 15th August Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting @ 7.30PM
Monday 29th August Summer Bank Holiday

Monday 19th September

Great Waltham Parish Councijl Monthly Meeting @ 7.30pm

. , : . ; o
Weekend 15-16th Ottober Great <<m_=,._m3 <_=mmm Clear up m_o:c@ @ 08.30am - Other Villages and hamlets
arrange their own suitable date and time.

Monday 17th October Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting at 7.30PM
. il Fi = et
Monday 24th Detobiar Great Waltham Parish Council Finance and General Purposes @ 7.30PM Budg

Monday 7th November
Monday 21th November

Monday 19th December
Monday 26th December
Tuesday 27th December

Great Waltham Parish Councijl Recreation @ 7.30pm
Great Waltham Parish Council Monthly Meeting @ 7.30PM

Great Waltham Parish
Boxing Day
Christmas Day (Substitute day)

Council Monthly Meeting @ 7.30PM

Planning Committee Mmeetings (when called) commence at 7.15pm




